Samstag
Kat. Gruppe Team A

Zeit

D-Junioren, 1. Starkeklasse

17.48
18.00

18.12
18.24

18.36
18.48

19.00
19.12

19.24
19.36

19.48
20.00

20.24
20.36

20.48
21.00

21.12
21.24

21.36
22.00

22.12

D1
D1

D1
D1

D1
D1

D1
D1

D1
D1

D1
D1

E
E

F
F

FC Minsterlingen a
FC Bischofszell

FC Miinsterlingen b
FC Téagerwilen

FC Romanshorn

FC Amriswil b (Oezdemir :

DJK Konstanz

FC Amriswil a (Schwitzer, :

FC Minsterlingen a

FC Amriswil b (Oezdemir :

FC Miinsterlingen b

FC Amriswil a (Schwitzer’ :

D1 Trostrd.1 FC Bischofszell
D1 Trostrd.2 DJK Konstanz

D1 Finalrd.1 FC Romanshorn

D1 Finalrd.2 FC Amriswil a (Schwitzer’ :

D1 7./8.Rang FC Tagerwilen
D1 5./6.Rang FC Bischofszell

D1 3./4.Rang FC Minsterlingen b
D1 1./2.Rang FC Romanshorn

Rangverkindigung

Team B Ergebnis

: FC Amriswil b (Oezdemir. 3
: FC Romanshorn 1

: FC Amriswil a (Schwitzer, 0

: DJK Konstanz 0
: FC Munsterlingen a 1
FC Bischofszell 1
. FC Miinsterlingen b 2
FC Téagerwilen 3
: FC Bischofszell 0
FC Romanshorn 2
. FC Tagerwilen 1
DJK Konstanz 0
: FC Tagerwilen 2
: FC Amriswil b (Oezdemir, 4
. FC Miinsterlingen b 8
FC Minsterlingen a 4
: DJK Konstanz 0
: FC Amriswil b (Oezdemir. 7
. FC Minsterlingen a 4

: FC Amriswil a (Schwitzer, 5
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